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 ΑΡΙΘΜΟ ΕΓΓΕΓΡΑΜΕΝΩΝ ΠΡΟΝΗΠΙΩΝ  29  
 ΠΑΙΔΙΚΟ ΣΑΘΜΟ "ΣΟ ΠΡΩΣΟ ΜΟΤ 

ΧΟΛΕΙΟ" 
ΤΝΟΛΟ 
ΜΟΡΙΩΝ 

ΑΡ.ΠΡΩΣ. 
 2209 250 

2242 250 

2213 250 

2219 245 

2207 245 

2222 240 

2241 240 

2237 235 

2228 230 

2208 230 

2236 230 

2220 215 

2206 210 

2221 210 

2198 200 

2232 190 

2247 170 

2210 155 

2211 155 

2199 155 

2229 140 

2217 140 

2253 130 

2244 130 

2212 125 

2223 125 

2254 115 

2255 80 

 


